Grizzly Baseball Boosters, Inc: 2022 - 2023 EQY Financials

Beginning Bank Balance

Revenue:

GroupFund

Spirit Wear, Memberships
Concessions

Spirit Nights

Guest Banquet Tickets
TOTAL Revenue

Expenses:

Merchandise

Team Banners

Uniforms

Hats

Duffle Bags/Pants

Fall Ball Umpire Fees

Summer Freshman Ball Umpire Fees / Hats
Grizzly Sports Network

Portable Backstop

Portable Pitching Mound

Senior Gifts

EOY Banquet

All Stars

Admin (website, memberships, taxes)
Other

TOTAL Expenses

Ending Bank Balance as of Aug 15, 2023

$12,097.29

$21,438.00
$9,918.62
$6,667.97
$1,435.51
$3,012.66
$42,472.76

$3,343.00
$1,525.00
$2,235.00
$5,649.00
$6,081.88
$926.00
$794.20
$2,000.00
$5,497.13
$1,559.55
$484.99
$6,843.23
$400.00
$749.00
$730.60
$38,818.58

$15,751.47



