Grizzly Baseball Boosters, Inc: 2022 - 2023 EOY Financials	
Beginning Bank Balance	\$12,097.29
Revenue:	
GroupFund	\$21,438.00
Spirit Wear, Memberships	\$9,918.62
Concessions	\$6,667.97
Spirit Nights	\$1,435.51
Guest Banquet Tickets	\$3,012.66
TOTAL Revenue	\$42,472.76
Expenses:	
Merchandise	\$3,343.00
Team Banners	\$1,525.00
Uniforms	\$2,235.00
Hats	\$5,649.00
Duffle Bags/Pants	\$6,081.88
Fall Ball Umpire Fees	\$926.00
Summer Freshman Ball Umpire Fees / Hats	\$794.20
Grizzly Sports Network	\$2,000.00
Portable Backstop	\$5,497.13
Portable Pitching Mound	\$1,559.55
Senior Gifts	\$484.99
EOY Banquet	\$6,843.23
All Stars	\$400.00
Admin (website, memberships, taxes)	\$749.00
Other	\$730.60
TOTAL Expenses	\$38,818.58
Ending Bank Balance as of Aug 15, 2023	\$15,751.47